
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

lien or 
attachment 

pending 
disposal

Whether lien/ 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 Puneet 
Enterprises 

During CIRP 72,50,432        72,50,432                vendor dues -             -                  -            46.57% -                -           -                                      -                

2
Aibo Enterprises 
Private Limited

During CIRP 15,25,500        
15,20,053                

vendor dues -             -                  -            9.76% -                -           5,447.00                              -                

3 Arihant 
Marketing 

During CIRP 14,39,213        14,39,213                vendor dues -             -                  -            9.24% -                -           -                                      -                

4
Shiv Enterprise 
Proprietorship

During CIRP 14,59,600        
13,14,955                

vendor dues -             -                  -            8.45% -                -           1,44,645.00                         -                

5
Triveni 
Enterprises 
Proprietorship

During CIRP 7,07,623          
7,07,623                  

vendor dues -             -                  -            4.54% -                -           -                                      -                

6
Sales Combine -
Partnership Firm

During CIRP 5,83,337          
5,83,337                  

vendor dues -             -                  -            3.75% -                -           -                                      -                

7
Maruthi Trading 
Company

During CIRP 5,73,383          
5,73,383                  

vendor dues -             -                  -            3.68% -                -           -                                      -                

8
Aqua Corporate 
Services

During CIRP 5,52,483          
5,52,483                  

vendor dues -             -                  -            3.55% -                -           -                                      -                

9 Pragati Agencies During CIRP 11,35,311        
4,93,036                  

vendor dues -             -                  -            3.17% -                -           6,42,275.00                         -                

10
Menthali 
Marketing

During CIRP 3,16,982          3,16,982          vendor dues -             -                  -            2.04% -                -           -                                      -                

11
Sai Eshwar 
Enterprises

During CIRP 5,95,454          3,01,246          vendor dues -             -                  -            1.93% -                -           2,94,208.00                         -                

12
Dean Marketing 
Proprietorship

During CIRP 2,40,236          2,40,236          vendor dues -             -                  -            1.54% -                -           -                                      -                

13
Sunshine 
Traders 
Proprietorship

During CIRP 1,00,530          
90,086                     

vendor dues -             -                  -            0.58% -                -           10,444.00                            -                

14
Primarc Pecan 
Retail Private 
Limited

During CIRP 1,13,000          54,000             vendor dues -             -                  -            0.35% -                -           59,000.00                            -                

15 Laxmi Marketing During CIRP 47,099             47,099             vendor dues -             -                  -            0.30% -                -           -                                      -                

16
Glory Marketing 
Proprietorship

During CIRP 51,615             31,757             vendor dues -             -                  -            0.20% -                -           19,858.00                            -                

1,66,91,798    1,55,15,921    100% 11,75,877.00                       -                

Annexure 6

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

SL No.
Name of 
creditor

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Details of claim received

Name of the corporate debtor: ABERDEEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of liquidation :03/10/2024 ; List of stakeholders as on: 08/12/2024

Total

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

 Amount of claim rejected 
Amount of 

claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any


